Sorszam

NOoO Ok OWN -

Megnevezés
50 I-es
60 l-es
80 l-es
110 l-es
120 l-es
240 l-es

1100 I-es

Lakossagi uritési dijak

Nettd egység ar (Ft/Urités)
148,93
178,72
236,55
323,75
352,89
706,43
3237,804167

Netto dij (Ft/hd)
647,08
776,51
1027,83
1406,7
1533,3
3069,42
14068,24

Brutté dij (Ft/hd)

822
086

1035

1787

1947

3898

17867



